

OD-10

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Special Jurisdiction (Contempt)
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC-COM/6/2024

CABCON INDIA LIMITED
VS
DIWAKAR SHARMA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 9th February, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Balarko Sen, Adv.
... for the petitioner

1. Let the matter go out of the list.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S.De